
Show #782025: Red Dirt Rendevous (7/8/2025-7/14/2025)

1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

139 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust

123 Get Down N Play Justin Stanton Shauna Meyring

222 Wright On Hickory Robert J. Smith III T Squared Performance 

273 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton

274 CR Style Me Tuff Kyle Noyce Sakari Jade WIlliamson

160 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Katie Dove

176 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove Molly Whitehead

156 Lovin Miss Jonez Will Roden Lisa Milhoan

224 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Cathy Feinberg

2. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

139 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust

123 Get Down N Play Justin Stanton Shauna Meyring

273 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton

274 CR Style Me Tuff Kyle Noyce Sakari Jade WIlliamson

160 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Katie Dove

176 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove Molly Whitehead

156 Lovin Miss Jonez Will Roden Lisa Milhoan

224 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Cathy Feinberg

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

165 CR Tuff Be Greyt Cooper McCleskey

166 TRRImGonnaBeGreyt Cooper McCleskey Tongue River Ranch

284 My Little Mans Will Roden Tina Lamb

248 Down With The OBB Samantha Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

209 The Way U Talk COLE BURNS COLE BURNS

156 Lovin Miss Jonez Will Roden Lisa Milhoan

4. PRCHA SRCH: PRCHA SR Open Cow Horse Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

281 Mc Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers

171 Jefe Robert Chown Ally Hurt

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

194 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley

193 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin

172 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams Kacey Williams

174 CR Woody Dig It Sabrina Williams Kacey Williams

237 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson Katie Stevenson

177 Overthelegallimit RAB Myles Brown Rob Brown

115 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

172 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams Kacey Williams

174 CR Woody Dig It Sabrina Williams Kacey Williams
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237 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson Katie Stevenson

103 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt Robin Schmidt

115 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

7. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

143 Smart Lil Nita Jadin Vogler Brian Vogler

262 Gin N Bee Hayden Giffin Hayden Giffin

186 Epic Times Britany Locavetto Britany Locavetto

148 Smart Chick Two Ashley Reeves Ashley Reeves

248 Down With The OBB Melinda Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

172 Reydiant Cat Kacey Williams Kacey Williams

174 CR Woody Dig It Sabrina Williams Kacey Williams

237 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson Katie Stevenson

115 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

8. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

248 Down With The OBB Melinda Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

115 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

9. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

141 Droughted Out Scott Bagley Bagley Performance Horses

216 Dunit Dual Allison Latham Allison Latham

126 Legal Play Kristen Jacobson Kristen Jacobson

178 Eddie Be Tuff RAB Myles Brown Rob Brown

10. PRCHA AWC: PRCHA Am Cowhorse Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

115 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

11. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

140 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust

252 Jonezin For Shiner Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

214 DropItLikeItsHott Erin Taormino Cassie Kuznetzow

211 Rey Von Wave Erin Taormino Aledo Horses LLC

253 Colour Blind Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

212 Stevie Rey Wright Erin Taormino Yellow Creek Ranch

213 RSR Closing Time Erin Taormino Rayshell Ranch

270 Margareytavill Kyle Noyce Jason WIlliams

271 TS Shaka Rey Kyle Noyce Peggy Mills

272 They Call Me Scarlet Kyle Noyce Dee Gragg

122 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Foreman

239 Just Call Me Blessed Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

170 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent

189 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King Kaleigh King

264 Supreysticious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

202 Bet Hesa Pep Josh Briggs Sallianne O'Neal

246 WorkinOnAKnightMove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta
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188 DC Fancy Like Orren Koontz Durrett Cattle Co

12. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

140 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust

252 Jonezin For Shiner Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

253 Colour Blind Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

270 Margareytavill Kyle Noyce Jason WIlliams

271 TS Shaka Rey Kyle Noyce Peggy Mills

272 They Call Me Scarlet Kyle Noyce Dee Gragg

122 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Foreman

239 Just Call Me Blessed Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

170 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent

189 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King Kaleigh King

264 Supreysticious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

188 DC Fancy Like Orren Koontz Durrett Cattle Co

13. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

117 Lucky Little Mitch Jon Geil JG Livestock

192 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp

14. PRCHA 5PRSB: PRCHA 5 And Under Snaffle Bit Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

152 Salitations Ms Clark Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes Matt Birkle

16. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 (OTR - Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

110 Bettin On Willie Clayton Anderson Tyler Troop

161 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler David Sehl

254 Lizzies Lil Secret Richard Winters HHH Inc

198 Smokin Reyn Josh Briggs JHL Livestock Inc

134 Hippster Robert Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

251 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham STL, Inc

17. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 (NPTR - Reining) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

235 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson

18. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

108 Poor Boy Preslie Brooks Preslie Brooks

164 CD Pop Gun Nel Bogle Nel Bogle

160 Hickory Ten Times TUCKER LEE DOVE Katie Dove

149 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms Cameron Nelms

116 Bet Hesa Future Bayleigh Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC

173 CR See Dees Tuff Kacey Williams Kacey Williams

263 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland Cooper Noland

19. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

160 Hickory Ten Times TUCKER LEE DOVE Katie Dove

149 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms Cameron Nelms
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21. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

151 Icee Time Grace Loundes Angie Loundes

164 CD Pop Gun Nel Bogle Nel Bogle

205 Spellbound Chic Anzly Foster Perry P. Foster

203 JQH One Stylish Cat Marly Foster Perry P. Foster

104 Smart Playin Pepto Lauren Evans Lauren Evans

129 Ronas Kit Kat Scout McNeely Casey McNeely

102 RR Rey To Stylish Paisley C Smith Paisley C Smith

22. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

151 Icee Time Grace Loundes Angie Loundes

102 RR Rey To Stylish Paisley C Smith Paisley C Smith

24. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

106 BigCityBriteLights Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

222 Wright On Hickory Carol Thomas T Squared Performance 

175 Sista Jackson Jared Melton Jared Melton

255 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker

142 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley Jane Bagley

135 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

136 Premiere Pepto Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

247 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

125 Rattles Metalic Aly Diana Stetson Diana Stetson

176 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead

130 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent

25. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

106 BigCityBriteLights Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

146 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham

222 Wright On Hickory Carol Thomas T Squared Performance 

175 Sista Jackson Jared Melton Jared Melton

255 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker

257 Thats Our Monster Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

142 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley Jane Bagley

247 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

125 Rattles Metalic Aly Diana Stetson Diana Stetson

147 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten Pat Britten

26. NRCHA SLIMIT: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

195 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams

113 Sann Slinger Cody Butler Cody Butler

142 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley Jane Bagley

135 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

247 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

125 Rattles Metalic Aly Diana Stetson Diana Stetson
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147 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten Pat Britten

130 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent

114 Sendin Smoke Signals Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl

224 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg

27. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

256 BUSH WHACKED Haylee Triplitt Haylee Triplitt

195 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams

146 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham

150 Finger Lickin Good Nicole "Colie" Loundes Nicole "Colie" Loundes

222 Wright On Hickory Carol Thomas T Squared Performance 

113 Sann Slinger Cody Butler Cody Butler

187 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka

191 Chapos Esperanza Kendall Bruton Kendall Bruton

142 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley Jane Bagley

258 Doc Sweet Mesquite Sarah Caty Cochrum Sarah Caty Cochrum

125 Rattles Metalic Aly Diana Stetson Diana Stetson

183 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kathleen Giesler

209 The Way U Talk Elle Burns COLE BURNS

244 Spicy Metallic Allison Ladd Clear View Ranch

114 Sendin Smoke Signals Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl

224 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg

168 WILDCATTER STYLE Russell Turner Stephanie K Campbell/Russell 

167 Dont Stopp Shining Stephanie K Campbell Stephanie K Campbell

29. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

275 SMART N SKEET Justin Hembree Adrienne & Justin Hembree

195 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams

276 Takos N Tequila Adrienne Hembree Adrienne & Justin Hembree

113 Sann Slinger Cody Butler Cody Butler

187 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka

221 JR Pepto Playboy Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal

255 DMAC SAM I AM Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker

142 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley Jane Bagley

247 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

179 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead

244 Spicy Metallic Allison Ladd Clear View Ranch

127 Smoking Pistol Whiz Robin Morris Walters Christa Morris-Stone

30. PRCHA PRGR: PRCHA Never Won A Buckle Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

288 Jo Catscratch Fever Alexandra Castilleja Alexandra Castilleja

159 Little Indian Laurie Jeff Hickman Jeff Hickman

197 Pepolenas Marksman Joe Oscar Buntyn Neal Agee Jr

191 Chapos Esperanza Kendall Bruton Kendall Bruton

130 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent

31. PRCHA PRGH: PRCHA Green Horse Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 5
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

277 One Time In The Woods Lucy Rulon Tami McElwee

278 Talk To Me Goose Lucy Rulon Jamie Jacobson

260 Ranch Girl Dream Joe Ben Pacino Joe Ben & Kim Pacino

109 Purdy Animal Casey McNeely Casey McNeely

128 Hickorys Smart Time Brian Stone Brian Stone

32. PRCHA PRRH: PRCHA RANCH HAND Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

243 Spooks Quick Draw Ashley Munsell Ashley Munsell

145 RBR RaiseEmUpHigh Mary King Will Lorenz

101 Stevies Metallic Rey Kenadi Hurst Kenadi Hurst

34. PRCHA GR: PRCHA Green Rider Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

196 Smart Little Thomas Whitney Agee Buntyn Joe Oscar Buntyn

105 Bay Boon In Style Sybil Jolene Hale Sybil Jolene Hale

124 Grace  Ashley Ball Busby Ashley Ball Busby

35. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

140 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust

206 High Stakes Affair Samuel Bremenour Stacey Webb

252 Jonezin For Shiner Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

214 DropItLikeItsHott Erin Taormino Cassie Kuznetzow

211 Rey Von Wave Erin Taormino Aledo Horses LLC

190 MobstersWildCard George Velasquez Lucky Rich Performance 

253 Colour Blind Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

212 Stevie Rey Wright Erin Taormino Yellow Creek Ranch

213 RSR Closing Time Erin Taormino Rayshell Ranch

245 SCR Stevie Rey Bay Matthew Armenta Emily Kirchenschlager

270 Margareytavill Kyle Noyce Jason WIlliams

271 TS Shaka Rey Kyle Noyce Peggy Mills

272 They Call Me Scarlet Kyle Noyce Dee Gragg

122 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Foreman

239 Just Call Me Blessed Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

170 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent

189 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King Kaleigh King

264 Supreysticious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

202 Bet Hesa Pep Josh Briggs Sallianne O'Neal

227 One Blue Melody Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta

188 DC Fancy Like Orren Koontz Durrett Cattle Co

36. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

141 Droughted Out Scott Bagley Bagley Performance Horses

242 Big Whoopie Dual Addison Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch

233 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark

204 So Riddle Me This Tajah Bragance Tajah Bragance

216 Dunit Dual Allison Latham Allison Latham
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126 Legal Play Kristen Jacobson Kristen Jacobson

238 One Time Kid Katie Stevenson Katie Stevenson

236 Sixes Campfire Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson

178 Eddie Be Tuff RAB Myles Brown Rob Brown

37. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

275 SMART N SKEET Justin Hembree Adrienne & Justin Hembree

146 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham

220 Rebels Nu Gun Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal

135 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

136 Premiere Pepto Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

101 Stevies Metallic Rey Kenadi Hurst Kenadi Hurst

182 Call Me Lonesome Jaylee Hall Brown Larry Hall Cutting Horses

167 Dont Stopp Shining Stephanie K Campbell Stephanie K Campbell

38. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

139 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust

273 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton

274 CR Style Me Tuff Kyle Noyce Sakari Jade WIlliamson

176 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove Molly Whitehead

224 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Cathy Feinberg

39. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

194 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley

237 Dually Judged Katie Stevenson Katie Stevenson

235 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson

177 Overthelegallimit RAB Myles Brown Rob Brown

115 Pw Smooth Michael Heath Michael Heath

40. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

106 BigCityBriteLights Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

107 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Norris Vanessa Norris

222 Wright On Hickory Carol Thomas T Squared Performance 

276 Takos N Tequila Adrienne Hembree Adrienne & Justin Hembree

175 Sista Jackson Jared Melton Jared Melton

135 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

136 Premiere Pepto Cheryl Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

247 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

125 Rattles Metalic Aly Diana Stetson Diana Stetson

183 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kathleen Giesler

168 WILDCATTER STYLE Russell Turner Stephanie K Campbell/Russell 

41. PRCHA OFJ: Open Futurity Jackpot Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 51

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

229 Toy Catillac Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark

111 Baddies Only Clayton Anderson Fallon Taylor

112 Websterr Sam Smith Sam Smith
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119 Seeker Jon Geil Ray And Amanda Eash

120 VonReyDa Jon Geil Ray And Amanda Eash

121 Its Alll Gravy Jon Geil Kyle Henissy

131 Woodbe My Valentine Nicolas Eizmendi Nicolas Eizmendi

153 Abracatabracre Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes Scott Warner

155 Metallic Sannrey Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes Ruth Nixon

185 Divas Stevie Rey Casey Depaolo Luke Lamar

184 She Be Sinful Casey Depaolo Cowan Select Horses

199 How You Do N Josh Briggs Glenn Gagne

200 Seven S Rhinestone Josh Briggs Cierra Briggs

201 Kahuna Kat Josh Briggs Patti Chiarelli

207 Rollin With My Homies Samuel Bremenour Richard Rocconi

210 Gunna Cee Me Cha Cha Taylar Thorsteinson Taylar Thorsteinson

215 DukezOfHazard Erin Taormino Jennifer Ostenson

218 Highly Hazardous Anthony Taormino Griffin Marshall

223 Mobsters Wild Card George Velasquez Lucky Rich Performance 

225 Glo For The Jules Kaleigh King Seamus Culhane

226 L Viss Matthew Armenta Tyler Boggeman

228 Toyz Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark

230 Toyish Dell Hendricks Curt & Patti Spangler

232 Pearl Snapps Dell Hendricks Scott Armstrong

259 Dancers Lil One Time Ryan Birkenfield Keith Birkenfield

261 CS Smoothen Light Lane Birkenfeld Keith Birkenfield

267 Stevie Reyginn Kyle Noyce Victor Boyer

268 Sann In My Boons Kyle Noyce Sydney Gottsch

269 CMB Smart Like Sheldon Kyle Noyce CMB Horses

280 MCS Baby Trevor Carter Stuart Bogle

283 Lizzys Smooth Cat Will Roden Tina Lamb

217 Red Beanz N Rice Erin Taormino Julie Bowden

234 RSR Offsides Ethan Assman Ethan Assman

169 Daddys Cool Tripp Townsend Tripp Townsend

265 Stuttter Robert J. Smith III Rainy Walker

144 Chino Will Lorenz Will Lorenz

138 Caution In The Rein Robert Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

287 Cowboy Generation Spur Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC

241 Buckin Smooth Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

208 Bobbies Tall Tale COLE BURNS COLE BURNS

132 Rokkin The Look Zac O'Neal Rockin KR LLC

133 One Smart Stevie Zac O'Neal Rockin KR LLC

162 Hyptonize The Boon Wes Housler Lesley Marshall

180 Arnold Myles Brown Myles Brown

181 Dennis Myles Brown Rob Brown

219 DL Shesa Tru Cowgirl Abigail Ann Brogger Abigail Ann Brogger

231 Cooler Dell Hendricks Carol Menuey

163 G Thang Wes Housler Stephanie K Campbell

157 Shesa Shiner Matheus Moreira Bento Sisters View Performance 
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154 Peptos Got A Kitty Matheus Moreira Bento Sisters View Performance 

158 Stevie Rey Moon Matheus Moreira Bento Sisters View Performance 

42. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Re) - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

118 Drive Like A Fool Jon Geil Ray And Amanda Eash

288 Jo Catscratch Fever George Velasquez Alexandra Castilleja

285 MSU KindaPurdish Addison Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch

286 Turners Wild Cat Zac O'Neal Veta Grande Ranch

249 Coojo Samantha Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

650 Showbizshoes Samantha Cheetham Melinda Cheetham

282 Mr Blue Metallic Spur Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC

240 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

239 Just Call Me Blessed Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard

170 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent

250 My Little Stevie Samantha Cheetham STL, Inc

43. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

110 Bettin On Willie Clayton Anderson Tyler Troop

161 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes Housler David Sehl

254 Lizzies Lil Secret Richard Winters HHH Inc

198 Smokin Reyn Josh Briggs JHL Livestock Inc

134 Hippster Robert Chown Robert & Cheryl Chown

251 Im Q Blue Samantha Cheetham STL, Inc


